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Under skolealder: Rød 0,3 km
Lucas Nordseth Marnardal x
Dina Rønning Marnardal x x x x
Vera Glesne Marnardal x x x x
Julie Hansen Marnardal x x x x x x
Mats Repstad Marnardal x x x x x
Felix Aukland MHI x
Elia Tholo MHI x x
Leon Aleksander Haugland Marnardal x
August Haugland Marnardal x x
Mia Skaar Marnardal x x x x
Marius Håland Bråtveit Marnardal x x x
Elias Sveinall Marnardal x x x
Sondre Øyslebø Marnardal x x x x x
Anina Øyslebø Marnardal x x x x
Milian Fuglestveit Marnardal x x x x x
Iben Sløgedal Unosen Marnardal x x x x x
Herman Skjævesland Marnardal x x x x x
Isak Lindland Marnardal x x x
Even Vigemyr Monstad Marnardal x x x x
Veslefrik Flakk Marnardal x x x x
André Vagge Marnardal x x x x
Isabell Håland Marnardal x
Erik Leander Sløgedal Marnardal x x
Felix Sløgedal Marnardal x
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1. klasse: Grønn + Rød 1 km
Noah Glesne Marnardal x x x x x



Eirik Moland Øyslebø Marnardal x x x
Johanna Svenningsen Marnardal x x
Luca Emanuel Harstad Marnardal x x
Tuva Vatne Usland Marnardal x x x
Ulrik Sløgedal Unosen Marnardal x x x x x
Kasper Lindland Marnardal x
Ørjan Heddeland Roland Marnardal x
Lukas Norseth Marnardal x x x x x
Jonas Bjørkelid Marnardal x
Sara Fossestøl Mandal x x
Leon Aleksander Haugland Marnardal x x x x
Milla Flakk Marnardal x x x

2. klasse: Grønn + Rød 1 km
Stine Ukkelberg Sløgedal Marnardal x x x x x
Tobias Moland Øyslebø Marnardal x x

Mathias Skaar Marnardal x
Håkon Ugland Marnardal x x x x x
Sander Nome Omdal Marnardal x x x
Torjus Sveinall Marnardal x
Philip Åkseth Marnardal x x
Ellinor Øyulustad x
Preben Vagge Marnardal x x x x

3. klasse: Kort Blå + Rød 1,5 km
Tobias Ramsland Møll Marnardal x x x x x
Pernille Birkeland Marnardal
Maja Jensen Marnardal
Leon Sløgedal Unosen Marnardal x x x x x
Mathias Skår Marnardal x x x x x x
Kaja Birkeland Marnardal
Sander Rønning Marnardal x x x x
Mille Aukland Heiberg MHI x
Fredrik Øyslebø Marnardal x x x x x x
Sindre Vigemyr Monstad Marnardal x x x x
Ilona Christine Aslesen Marnardal x x
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4. klasse: Kort Blå + Grønn+ Rød
Levi Åkset Marnardal 15:43 13.02 11.10 08:58 08:58

Åskar Bjørkelid Marnardal 15.14 13:23

Bertine Knaben Marnardal 13:39 13:00 11.38 12.08 09:45 11:33

Alexander Bjørsvik Marnardal
Marcus Glesne Marnardal 11:30 09.11 10.02 08:25

Halvard Manneråk Marnardal 16:11

Franchesco Walcab Marnardal
Kaia Ugland Marnardal
Thomas Bue Marnardal
Elias Øyslebø Marnardal 19:33 18:08 23.04 22.34 16:42

Magnus J.R. Hansen Marnardal 14:40 20.50 19.20 17:00 19:14

Lars Skar Marnardal x x 11.11 09:34 10:30

Mona Øyulvstad Marnardal x

Gustav Svenningsen Marnardal 16.36

Tone Oline Dale Marnardal 20:12

5. klasse: Kort Blå + Grønn + Rød
Ruben Usland Eiane Marnardal
Kaja Vatne Usland Marnardal 22:09 19.59

Bertine Ramsland Møll Marnardal 13:38 11.12

Erle Fidje Marnardal 00:00

Eurelia Klev Marnardal
Lina Sofie Olsen Marnardal
Tomas Berge Marnardal
Helana Dyngvoll Marnardal 17:00

Amalie Skuland Marnardal 17:00

6. klasse: Blå + Grønn + Rød
Henrik Heddeland Marnardal 09.38 14.37 11:47 11:42

Kristian Glesne Marnardal 20:22 16.47 19.50

Teodor Kåfjord Birkeland Marnardal
Sebastian Ramsland Møll Marnardal 12:14 10.09 11.19 10:01 09:56

Stine Øyslebø Marnardal 18:16 25:19 26:52

Live Victoria Lindland Marnardal 23.54 22:33

Jonas Heddeland Roland Marnardal 22:30

Camilla Hodne Mandal
Petter Fuglestveit Marnardal 14:07 20:23 13.19 15.42 12:15 11:54

Inger Caroline Lindland Marnardal 16:45 16:00 19:57

Pernille Flakk Marnardal 22,51 24.11 26:52

7. klasse: Blå + Grønn + Rød
Hermann Skår Marnardal



Frida Ruud Larsen Marnardal
Mia Bue Marnardal
Elias Svenningsen Marnardal
Eirik Glesne Mandal 12:19 10.11 11.19 10:12 09:56

Martin Ukkelberg Sløgedal Marnardal 14:59 07.20

Sted 
Dato 22

.0
1.

20
18

19
.0

2.
20

18

26
.0

2.
20

18

 0
5.

03
.2

01
8

 1
2.

03
.2

01
8

 1
9.

03
.2

01
8

Start nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb Tid Tid Tid Tid Tid Tid

8. klasse: 2 x Blå + Rød
Preben Nome Marnardal
Elisabeth Glesne Marnardal
Solveig Fossestøl Marnardal
Hadir Welba Marnardal

9. klasse: 2 x Blå + Rød
Silje Usland Eiane Marnardal
Trude Ruud Larsen Marnardal
Sander Amtedal Marnardal
Sander Knaben Marnardal 13:43 14:08 13.04 13.55 12:00

Adrian Andersen Marnardal

10. klasse: 2 x Blå + Rød
Ole Kristian Fossestøl Marnardal
Silje R Hansen Marnardal
Daniel Bjørsvik Marnardal
Heine Matsen Mandal

Junior: 2 x Blå + Rød
Steffen Årflott Marnardal
Sondre Grimestad Marnardal

Senior 2 x Blå + Rød
Peder Møll Marnardal 16.51 14:59 14:20



Espen Birkeland Marnardal
Håkon Heddeland Marnardal 13.37 15.19 12:49 12:29

Stian Skjævesland Marnardal
Hans Ivar Larsen Marnardal 14.41 11:58 11:49

Lars Glesne 12:44

Lillian Knaben Marnardal 19:37

Kari Ugland Marnardal 19:25
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4. klasse: Kort Blå + Grønn+ Rød 2,2 km

5. klasse: Kort Blå + Grønn + Rød 2,2 km

6. klasse: Blå + Grønn + Rød 2,9 km

7. klasse: Blå + Grønn + Rød 2,9 km

8. klasse: 2 x Blå + Rød 4,1 km

10. klasse: 2 x Blå + Rød 4,1 km

Junior: 2 x Blå + Rød 4,1 km

Senior 2 x Blå + Rød 4,1 km
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